
Gucci of Summer Snow x T-Rex de la Grange du Moulin
H-Wurf of Summer Snow
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Tag Datum Gewicht Zunahme

1 10.08.25 165 g + 4 g

2 11.08.25 170 g + 5 g

3 12.08.25 178 g + 8 g

4 13.08.25 199 g + 21 g

5 14.08.25 222 g + 23 g

6 15.08.25 235 g + 13 g

7 16.08.25 272 g + 37 g

8 17.08.25 320 g + 48 g

9 18.08.25 356 g + 36 g

10 19.08.25 382 g + 26 g

11 20.08.25 417 g + 35 g

12 21.08.25 489 g + 72 g

13 22.08.25 505 g + 16 g

14 23.08.25 563 g + 58 g

15 24.08.25 612 g + 49 g

16 25.08.25 643 g + 31 g

17 26.08.25 681 g + 38 g

18 27.08.25 713 g + 32 g

19 28.08.25 753 g + 40 g

20 29.08.25 808 g + 55 g

21 30.08.25 843 g + 35 g

22 31.08.25 856 g + 13 g

23 01.09.25 884 g + 28 g

24 02.09.25 907 g + 23 g

25 03.09.25 931 g + 24 g

26 04.09.25 983 g + 52 g

27 05.09.25 999 g + 16 g

28 06.09.25 1019 g + 20 g

29 07.09.25 1061 g + 42 g

30 08.09.25 1111 g + 50 g

31 09.09.25 1130 g + 19 g

32 10.09.25 1166 g + 36 g

33 11.09.25 1222 g + 56 g

34 12.09.25 1250 g + 28 g

35 13.09.25 1265 g + 15 g

36 14.09.25 1319 g + 54 g

37 15.09.25 1350 g + 31 g

38 16.09.25 1389 g + 39 g

39 17.09.25 1415 g + 26 g

40 18.09.25 1450 g + 35 g

41 19.09.25 1495 g + 45 g

42 20.09.25 1540 g + 45 g

43 21.09.25 1570 g + 30 g

44 22.09.25 1630 g + 60 g

45 23.09.25 1693 g + 63 g

46 24.09.25 1704 g + 11 g

47 25.09.25 1764 g + 60 g

48 26.09.25 1840 g + 76 g

49 27.09.25 1870 g + 30 g

50 28.09.25 1918 g + 48 g
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